.
STEPHEN A. ECENIA
RICHARD M. ELLIS
KENNETH A. HOFFMAN
LORENA A. HOLLEY
MICHAEL G. MAIDA
MARTIN P. McDONNELL
J. STEPHEN MENTON

Volts: 277
I 1 Company Symbol: 1V
I Type Code: 04
i
I M8S Code: LC
Amps: 2.5
Kh: 003.600
Reg Ratio: 055 05/09
 accounting - -- a - StatuslLocation- ,
Purchase Date: OO/OO/OOO~
Retire Code:
Retire By:
Retire Date: OO/OO/OOOo
i Current Previous
- PPID: 003627833 -- I Shop Status: I
i Bin: District: 55
!
-_--
~
- Address: 1400 TAMlAMl TRL PORT CHARLOTT -
I
i
Information ----
Creep: No Test Location: K Std Mode: Watts ___.
_- Test Reason: V03 Test Direction: Forward High Pot:
Element Balance: Yes
~.
Seal Status: 53 Test Service: Single Phase
1 -___ -- ---
.-As Found----------
I
! S A B C
!
FL: 99.85 99.58 I 99.36
1 PF: 99.69 -~
I
LL: 98.59 __ ___
WA: 99.62 !
i Reading: 3126 KYZ: Pass
Start: 12/10/2002 10:16:45
Stop: 12/10/2002 10:24:17
I -
I Tester: JXW Board: 0516
! --- __
___--_-_ r A s  Left
! A B C  i
I
FL: - 99.85 - 99.58 -- -- 99.36 !
PF: 99.69 I
WA: 99.62 !
i I
Reading: 03131 Reps PassIFail: -, 0 _1 ,
!
I Start: 12110/2002 10:16:45 I
j
I
! !
S
- ___ __- __.I
I LL: -___I-- 98.59
!
I Stop: 1211 012002 10:24:17
Tester: JXW Board: 0516
-
!
___
004555 TDM
FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT Exhibit No.
FPL I
1
I

Form: 6 S Mfr Type: TMT
I Serial NO: 03629201 9 I )
Company Symbol: 1V Volts: 277 I 1  Type Code: 04 Amps: 2.5
I 1 Company No: 7019D
Kh: 003.600
I I
M8S Code: LC
Reg Ratio: 055 05/09
i
1 1  Batch No:
I Barcode:
!
,-Accounting r StatuslLocation
1 purchase Date: 00100~00~0 1 1  Current
PPID: 862136933 1 Retire Code:
1
i Retire Date: OO/OO/ooo~,
i I
Previous.
_____-- -_-
I
I
I ! I
i l  Retire By: i \
1
1 ! i
Shop Status: 1
Bin: District: 99
Address: 13711 S TAMlAMl TRL,FT MYERS
\ -----.A L-
rlnformation I Test Location: K _- Std Mode: Watts Creep: No
High Pot:
Element Balance: Yes Test Service: Single Phase
Test Direction: Forward I Test Reason: V03 --
, 1 Seal Status: 53 --
I
. .
FL: 100.74 100.60 100.47
PF: 100.90
LL: 100.62
WA: 100.77
"
---.- 100.47
i I
FL: 100.74 100.60
i i  PF: 100.90 ! !
! i  LL: 100.62 i
WA: 100.77 \ I
I /
I
' i
i Start: 1 2 1  012002 10:47:24 : I  i j  stop: 12/10/2002 10:54:53
Tester: JXW Board: 0516 i i
L- c__-___.__-- -------J I ---_A
1 Reading: 4419 KYZ: Pass 1 \ Reading: 04424 Reps PassIFail: 0 1
Start: 1211012002 10:47:24-
Stop: 12/10/2002 105453
I '
! :
I t
1 Tester: JXW Board: 0%
004548 TDM
@
FPL
FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT
Process Date : 07/14/2004 Time : 10:12 AM
EQUIPMENT SUMMARY REPORT
Exhibit No.
Document No. DB-6
Page 12 of 19
SERIAL NO: LO36292019
r Information I
1

i
! Company Symbol: 1V Volts: 277
Type Code: 04- Amps: 2.5
MBS Code: LC Kh: 003.600 I
! Reg Ratio: 055 05/09 I
I
Accounting ----- i ~StatuslLocation-
i I  i
I Purchase Date: OO/OO/oooo
I Retire Code:
Retire By: !
j Retire Date: OO/OO/OOOO
I
Current Previous i I
\
i Bin: District: 99 I
j l
! I
; I  I
_____ ' I Shop Status: 1 PPID: -- 1934679
I I
I i  Address: 9001 W ATLANTlCBLV.CORAL SERA I
i i  I
. . -- r Information------- !
! Test Location: K
1 Test Reason: V03 Test Direction: Forward High Pot: .
Element Balance: Yes I i Seal Status: 53 i __-----
Std Mode: Watts Creep: No
Test Service: Single Phase
-____ --
,-As Found-----
! S A B C
FL: 100.09 99.79 99.83 1
! PF: 99.79
LL: 99.48
WA: 99.92
I
-.
!
Reading: 3306 KYZ: Pass
Start: 12/1012002 08:42:25
I
i
I Stop: 12/10/2002 08:50:00
i
i Tester: JXW Board: - 0516
---- --
r ~ s  Left
! j S A B  C
i FL: 100.09 99.79 99.83
1
j I I ----
i
Start: 12/10/2002 08:42:25 !
PF: 99.79 i
LL: 99.48
I WA: 99.92
i Reading: 03310 Reps PasslFail: 0 1
I Stop: 1211 012002 08:50:00
I
I
I
I
Tester: JXW Board: 0516
I
.--
I
004582 TDM
-
FPL EQUIPMENT SUMMARY REPORT
SERIAL NO: LO33439216
- lnformation-
j Test Location: s